ol
Fine Chemicals Ltd. (NOW KNOWN AS CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED)

A

£

ITIOXIDANTS SWEETENERS APD’S

CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED
SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30.09.2011
() (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

SCRIP CODE : 532834 | Name of Scrip : CAMLNFINE Class of Security : Equity Quarter Ended : 30.09.2011
Cate- Number of As a % of total As a % of total
gory [Partly paid up shares partly paid number of partly number of shares
Code up shares paid up shares of the Company
Held by Promoter/Promoter group
Held by Public
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Number of As a % of total As a % of total
Outstanding Convertible Securities outstanding No. of outstanding No. of shares of the
Securities Con. Securities Company, assuming
Held by Promoter/Promoter group
Held by Public
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Number of As a % of total As a % of total
warrants number of warrants nurnber of shares
Warrants of the Company

assuming full
conversion of warrants

Held by Promoter/Promoter group

Held by Public

Total 0 0.00 0.00

Total paid up capital of the Company, assuming full

conversion of warrants and convertible securities 0 0.00 0.00
Registered Office : Telephone : 91 - 22 - 6700 1000
Plot No. F/11 & F/12, WICEL, Fax 191-22-2832 4404

Opp. SEEPZ Main Gate, E-mail - sales@camlinfinechem com
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NAME OF THE COMPANY
SCRIPT CODE
AS ON

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED

532834
30.09.2011

Category |category of
code shareholder

Number of
shareholders

Total number
of shares

Number of shares
held in dematerialised
form

Total shareholding as
a percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

As percentage
of (A+B)

As percentage

of (A+B+C)

Number of
Shares (VIiI)

As percentage
(IX)=(Vi)(1v)*100

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

()

Indian

Individuals/Hindu Undivided
Family

4,221,829

4221829

45.28

45.28

Central Government/
State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

601,482

601,482

6.45

6.45

Financial Institutions/Banks

Any Other (spicify)

Sub - Total (A) (1)

4,823,311

4,823,311

51.73

51.73

Foreign

Individuals (Non- Resident
Individuals/ Foreign Individuals

117,280

-1 117,280

1.26

1.26

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Any Other (spicify)

Sub - Total (A) (2)

117,280

117,280

1.26

1.26

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) =
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

4,940,591

4,940,591

52.99

52.99

Public Shareholding

Institutions

Mututal Funds/UTI

Financial Institutions/Banks

150

0.00

0.00

Central Govemment/
State Govefnment(s)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutions Investors

26,841

26,841

0.29

0.29

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

Any Other (spicify)

Sub - Total (B)(1)

27,291

26,991

0.29

0.29

Non -institutionals

Bodies Corporate

160

796,635

794,320

8.54

8.54

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital upto

Rs. 1 lakh.

5,646

2,514,809

2,205,610

26.97

26.97

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess
of Rs. 1 lakh

25

1,004,510

972,470

10.77

Non -Resident (Non - Rep)
Non - Resident (Rep)
Trust

72
36

8.941
30,956

8.941
30,756

+4

0.10
033

Sub - Total (B)(2)

5,879

4,355,851

2,012,097

46.72

Total Public Shareholding (B) =
(E)(1)+(B)(2)

5,884

4,383,142

4,039,088

47.01

TOTAL (A)+(B)

5,901

9,323,733

8,979,679

100.00

(]

Shares held by Costodians and
against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)*(C)

5,901

9,323,733

8,979,679

100.00

VAIXOLLNY

SIN

“PYI S[edIwyY ) aulyg i

(@aLwn sIDN3IDS INI4 NITWVD SY NMONX MON)



Fine Chemicals Ltd. (NOW KNOWN AS CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED)

ANTIOXIDANTS SWEETENERS API’S
Statement Showing Shareholding of Persons Belonging to the Category
"Promoter and Promoter Group"
Total shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
Sr. [Name of shareholder Number As a % of Number As a As a % of grand
No. Grand Total percentage total (A)+(B)+( C)
(A)+(B)+( C) of sub clause (l)(a)(VIl)
INDIAN
1 |Abha A. Dandekar (Minor) 760000 8.15 0 0.00 0.00
2 |Ashish Subhash Dandekar 733434 7.87 0 0.00 0.00
3 |Ashish Subhash Dandekar 522375 5.60 0 0.00 0.00
4 |Ashish Subhash Dandekar 458724 4.92 0 0.00 0.00
5 [Ashish Subhash Dandekar 130560 1.40 0 0.00 0.00
6 |Cafco Consultants Limited 74880 0.80 0 0.00 0.00
7 |Camart Agencies Ltd 265968 2.85 0 0.00 0.00
8 |D P Dandekar (HUF) 50400 0.54 0 0.00 0.00
9 |Leena Ashish Dandekar 572256 6.14 0 0.00 0.00
10 |Rajani Subhash Dandekar 52480 0.56 0 0.00 0.00
11 |S D Dandekar (HUF) 96800 1.04 0 0.00 0.00
12 |Subhash Digambar Dandekar 3840 0.04 0 0.00 0.00
13 |Subhash Digambar Dandekar 16000 0.17 0 0.00 0.00
14 |Subhash Digambar Dandekar 64960 0.70 0 0.00 0.00
15 |Vibha Agencies PVT. LTD. 260634 2.80 0 0.00 0.00
16 |Vivek A. Dandekar (Minor) 760000 8.15 0 0.00 0.00
SUB TOTAL 4823311 51.73 0
FOREIGN
1 |Anagha S. Dandekar 117280 1.26 0 0.00 0.00
SUB TOTAL 117280 1.26 0 0.00 0
GRAND TOTAL 4940591 52.99 0
Statement Showing Shareholding of Persons Belonging to the Category
"Public" and Holding more than 1% of the Total Numner of Shares
Sr. |Name of shareholder Number of |Shares as a percentage of total number of
No. Shares shares {.ie., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1 |Nirmal Vinod Momaya 355907 3.82
2 |Camart Agencies Ltd 265968 2.85
3 |Rahul D. Dandekar 185600 1.99
4 |Girish S. Apte 102950 1.10
5 |Dilip D. Dandekar 142712 1.53
6 |DDI Consultants Ltd. 96000 1.03
TOTAL 1149137 12.32
Registered Office : Telephone : 91 - 22 - 6700 1000
Plot No. F/11 & F/12, WICEL, Fax :91-22-2832 4404

Opp. SEEPZ Main Gate, E-mail - sales@camlinfinechem com
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. Fine Chemicals Ltd. (NOW KNOWN AS CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED)

ANTIOXIDANTS SWEETENERS API’S

| B

Statement showing details of locked in shares

Sr. [Name of shareholder Number of |Locked in Shares as a percentage of total
No. Shares number shares {.ie., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

TOTAL
Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRS)
Sr. [Name of shareholder Number of |No. of Shares Underlying
No. Shares

N.A

Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares are in
excess of 1% of the total no.of shares

Sr. [Name of the DR Holder Number of |Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs As A
No. |Type of Outstanding Dr (ADRs, GDRs, [Shares Percentage of Total No. of Shares (l.e. Grand
SDRs, etc. Total (A)+(B)+C) Indicated in Statement At Para

(1) (a) Above

N.A

Registered Office : Telephone : 91 - 22 - 6700 1000
Plot No. F/11 & F/12, WICEL, Pt a1 29, 28GE 41
Opp. SEEPZ Main Gate, E-mail

P S

. sales@camlinfinechem.com



Fine Chemicals Ltd. (NOW KNOWN AS CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED)

ANTIOXIDANTS SWEETENERS API’S

lll (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of
shares/securities is issued by the issuer.
(Give description of voting rights for each class of security Class X, Class Y, Class Z)

Category Caegory of shareholder Number of Voting Rights Total Total Voting Rights (VI)
code held in each class of Voting
securities Rights

Asa% As a %
Class X | ClassY | Class Z | (lli+lV+V)|of (A+B) of (A+B+C)

(1) (1) () (IV) (V) (VI) (Vi) (Vi)
(A) Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) [Indian

a) |Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family
) [Central/State Government(s)

) |Bodies Corporate

) |Financial Institutions/Banks

) __|Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A) (1) N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
) |Foreign

) Individuals (Non Resident/Foreign)
) |Bodies Corporate
)

)

Institutions
Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
Total Shareholding of Ptomoter
and Ptomoter Group (A)=(A)(1) +
A)E)
Public Shareholding
Institutions
Mutual Funds/UTI
Financial Institutions/Banks
Central/State Government(s)
Venture Capital Funds
Insurance Companies
Foreign Institutional Investors
Foreign Venture Capital Investors
Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (B) (1) N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
Non Instituons
Bodies Corporate
Individuals
i. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital upto
Rs. 1 lakh
ii.Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess
of Rs. 1 lakh.
(c) |Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (B) (2) N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
TOTAL (A) + (B) N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
(C) |Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Receipts
have been issued
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
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Registered Office : Telephone : 91 - 22 - 6700 1000
Plot No. F/11 & F/12, WICEL, Fax 191 - 22 - 2832 4404
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