



**SWEETENERS** 

API'S

#### **CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED**

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30.09.2011

(I) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

.,							
RIP CODE: 532834 Name of Scrip: CAMLNFINE Class of Security: Equity Quarter Ended: 30.09.2011							
ate-	Number of	As a % of total	As a % of total				
ory Partly paid up shares	partly paid	number of partly	number of shares				
ode	up shares	paid up shares	of the Company				
Held by Promoter/Promoter group							
Held by Public							
Total	0	0.00	0.00				
	Number of	As a % of total	As a % of total				
Outstanding Convertible Securities	outstanding	No. of outstanding	No. of shares of the				
	Securities	Con. Securities	Company, assuming				
Held by Promoter/Promoter group							
Held by Public							
Total	0	0.00	0.00				
	Number of	As a % of total	As a % of total				
	warrants	number of warrants	number of shares				
Warrants			of the Company				
			assuming full				
			conversion of warrants				
Held by Promoter/Promoter group							
Held by Public							
Total	0	0.00	0.00				
Total paid up capital of the Company, assuming full							
conversion of warrants and convertible securities	0	0.00	0.00				



Telephone: 91 - 22 - 6700 1000 Fax: 91 - 22 - 2832 4404

E-mail: 91 - 22 - 2832 4404

E-mail: sales@camlinfinechem.com

## STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

NAME OF THE COMPANY SCRIPT CODE AS ON

CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED 532834 30.09.2011

Category code	category of shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	a percen number	reholding as tage of total r of shares	otherwise	pledged or encumbered
					As percentage of (A+B)	As percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of Shares (VIII)	As percentage (IX)=(VIII)(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian							
а	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	13	4,221,829	4,221,829	45.28	45.28		
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-			,		1
С	Bodies Corporate	3	601,482	601,482	6.45	6.45	-	
d	Financial Institutions/Banks		-					
е	Any Other (spicify)	-						
	Sub - Total (A) (1)	16	4,823,311	4,823,311	51.73	51.73	-	
(2)	Foreign							
а	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals/	1	117,280	+ 117,280	1.26	1.26		
b	Bodies Corporate	1 -	-					
С	Institutions	-						
d	Any Other (spicify)	-				-		
	Sub - Total (A) (2)	1	117,280	117,280	1.26	1.26		
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)	17	4,940,591	4,940,591	52.99	52.99		
(B)	Public Shareholding				``			
(1)	Institutions							
а	Mututai Funds/UTI	-	-	-	-			
b	Financial Institutions/Banks	4	450	150	0.00	0.00		
С	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-						
d	Venture Capital Funds	-						
е	Insurance Companies	-						
f	Foreign Institutions Investors	1	26,841	26,841	0.29	0.29		1
g	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-					
h	Any Other (spicify)	-	-					
	Sub - Total (B)(1)	5	27,291	26,991	0.29	0.29		
(2)	Non -institutionals							
а	Bodies Corporate	160	796,635	794,320	8.54	8.54		1
b	Individuals Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh.	5,646	2,514,809	2,205,610	26.97	26.97		
	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	25	1,004,510	972,470	10.77	10.77		
С	Non -Resident (Non - Rep) Non - Resident (Rep) Trust	12) 36	8,941 30,956	8,941 30,756	0.10 0.33	0.10 0.33		
	Sub - Total (B)(2)	5,879	4,355,851	4,012,097	46.72	46.72		
	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (E)(1)+(B)(2)	5,884	4,383,142	4,039,088	47.01	47.01		
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	5,901	9,323,733	8,979,679	100.00	100.00		
(C)	Shares held by Costodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	-	-	-	-	-		
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	5,901	9,323,733	8,979,679	100.00	100.00	1 .	



Telephone: 91 - 22 - 6700 1000
Fax: 91 - 22 - 2832 4404
E-mail: sales@camlinfinechem.com

## **SWEETENERS**

API'S

## Statement Showing Shareholding of Persons Belonging to the Category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

		Total shares	held	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered				
Sr.	Name of shareholder	Number	As a % of	Number	As a	As a % of grand		
No.	a s		Grand Total		percentage	total (A)+(B)+( C)		
			(A)+(B)+(C)			of sub clause (I)(a)(VII)		
	INDIAN							
1	Abha A. Dandekar (Minor)	760000	8.15	0	0.00	0.00		
2	Ashish Subhash Dandekar	733434	7.87	0	0.00	0.00		
3	Ashish Subhash Dandekar	522375	5.60	0	0.00	0.00		
4	Ashish Subhash Dandekar	458724	4.92	0	0.00	0.00		
5	Ashish Subhash Dandekar	130560	1.40	0	0.00	0.00		
6	Cafco Consultants Limited	74880	0.80	0	0.00	0.00		
7	Camart Agencies Ltd	265968	2.85	0	0.00	0.00		
8	D P Dandekar (HUF)	50400	0.54	0	0.00	0.00		
9	Leena Ashish Dandekar	572256	6.14	0	0.00	0.00		
10	Rajani Subhash Dandekar	52480	0.56	0	0.00	0.00		
11	S D Dandekar (HUF)	96800	1.04	0	0.00	0.00		
12	Subhash Digambar Dandekar	3840	0.04	0	0.00	0.00		
13	Subhash Digambar Dandekar	16000	0.17	0	0.00	0.00		
14	Subhash Digambar Dandekar	64960	0.70	0	0.00	0.00		
15	Vibha Agencies PVT. LTD.	260634	2.80	0	0.00	0.00		
16	Vivek A. Dandekar (Minor)	760000	8.15	0	0.00	0.00		
	SUB TOTAL	4823311	51.73	0				
	FOREIGN							
1	Anagha S. Dandekar	117280	1.26	0	0.00	0.00		
	SUB TOTAL	117280	1.26	0	0.00	0		
	GRAND TOTAL	4940591	52.99	0				

Statement Showing Shareholding of Persons Belonging to the Category "Public" and Holding more than 1% of the Total Numner of Shares

Sr.	Name of shareholder	Number of	Shares as a percentage of total number of
No.		Shares	shares {.ie., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
			indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	Nirmal Vinod Momaya	355907	3.82
2	Camart Agencies Ltd	265968	2.85
3	Rahul D. Dandekar	185600	1.99
4	Girish S. Apte	102950	1.10
5	Dilip D. Dandekar	142712	1.53
6	DDI Consultants Ltd.	96000	1.03
	TOTAL	1149137	12.32



Registered Office:

Plot No. F/11 & F/12, WICEL, Opp. SEEPZ Main Gate,

Telephone: 91 - 22 - 6700 1000 Fax : 91 - 22 - 2832 4404 E-mail

: sales@camlinfinechem.com



**SWEETENERS** 

API'S

#### Statement showing details of locked in shares

Sr.	Name of shareholder	Number of	Locked in Shares as a percentage of total
No.		Shares	number shares {.ie., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
			indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	TOTAL		

#### Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRS)

Sr. No.		Number of Shares	No. of Shares Underlying
<u> </u>			
_	_	N.A	

# Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total no.of shares

Sr.	Name of the DR Holder	Number of	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs As A
No.	Type of Outstanding Dr (ADRs, GDRs,	Shares	Percentage of Total No. of Shares (I.e. Grand
1	SDRs, etc.		Total (A)+(B)+C) Indicated in Statement At Para
			(1) (a) Above
		N.A	



Registered Office:

Plot No. F/11 & F/12, WICEL, Opp. SEEPZ Main Gate,

Telephone: 91 - 22 - 6700 1000 Fax: 91 - 22 - 2832 4404

E-mail : sales@camlinfinechem.com



#### **SWEETENERS**

API'S

III (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer. (Give description of voting rights for each class of security Class X, Class Y, Class Z)

Category Caegory of shareholder code			Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			Total Voting Rights (VI)	
(1)	(11)	Class X	Class Y (IV)	Class Z (V)	(III+IV+V) ( VI )	As a % of (A+B) (VII)	As a % of (A+B+C) ( VIII )
(A)	Promoter and Promoter Group						
(1)	Indian						
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family						
(b)	Central/State Government(s)						
(c)	Bodies Corporate						
(d)	Financial Institutions/Banks						
(e)	Any Other (specify)						
	Sub-Total (A) (1)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
(2)	Foreign						
(a)	Individuals (Non Resident/Foreign)						
(b)	Bodies Corporate						
(c)	Institutions						
(d)	Any Other (specify)						
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
	Total Shareholding of Ptomoter						
	and Ptomoter Group (A)=(A)(1) +						
	(A)(2)						
(B)	Public Shareholding						
(1)	Institutions						
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI						
(b)	Financial Institutions/Banks						
(c)	Central/State Government(s)						
(d)	Venture Capital Funds						
(e)	Insurance Companies						
( f)	Foreign Institutional Investors						
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors						
(h)	Any Other (specify)						
	Sub-Total (B) (1)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
(2)	Non Instituons						
(a)	Bodies Corporate						
(b)	Individuals						
	i. Individual shareholders holding						
	nominal share capital upto						
	Rs. 1 lakh						
	ii.Individual shareholders holding						
	nominal share capital in excess			***************************************			
	of Rs. 1 lakh.						
(c)	Any Other (specify)						
	Sub-Total (B) (2)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
	TOTAL (A) + (B)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and						
	against which Depository Receipts						
	have been issued						
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.



E-mail

Registered Office: Plot No. F/11 & F/12, WICEL, Opp. SEEPZ Main Gate,

: sales@camlinfinechem.com